Money 

Completio

n Time 

1 1. 4 pole change over switch 

200 Amps on load (Havells 

Make only) 

2. LT MTERING KIOSK 

3. 11kV Line Cover (Make 

must be Raychem, along 

with  Dealership 

Certificate) 

NOS As 

mentione

d in BOQ 

RS: 

16,37,080.00/

- 

(Sixteen 

lakh, Thirty-

seven 

thousand 

Eighty 

rupees only) 

RS: 

32,741.00/- 

(Thirty-two 

thousand 

Seven 

hundred 

Forty-one 

rupees 

only) 

7 days 

after 

placem

ent of 

purcha

se 

order. 

Scope:The materials are procured for Kakdwip Division. The supply of the materials will be directly  at Kakdwip Divisional Store, 
Kakdwip 33/11 KV Sub-Station Complex ,Ganeshpur 3rd Gheri, Kakdwip, 24 Parganas (South) -743347(W.B).